7 4 3 2 1
[IC / | l!\ :
— 3 -
ﬂ N\ I
T - '
* 3 = *
(QV / v, I
50 555 || ‘\
\"J [ ~ ~ — !
/4?447 ‘-------IIII'-""'II'I‘!! /;J
— 1 =
T— (o L
W, IIII""’”"”"""’,1"""“‘
. )
Tighten with 40Nm
— Anziehen mit 40Nm
— Tighten with 10Nm
Anziehen mit 10Nm
8 Washer M6 BN715-M6 2
7 Bolt Chain Adjuster 043-10190 2
6 Bolt M6x16 KTM-M6x16 2
5 Washer M10 BN726-M10 4
4 |Bolt M10x35 BN1419-M10x35 | 4
3 Bracket Chain Guide Honda 043-30325 1
2 |Bracket Link Honda 043-30161 1
1 |Swingarm Welded 043-30100 1
ITEM PART NAME SRT NUMBER QTY
Part List Nr.361

Originalteil
Original Part

Originalteil
Original Part

GENERAL TOLERANCE

10-30 +0.15]| +0.2/-0] +0/-0.2
30-120 +0.20| +0.3/-0| +0/-0.3

300-600 +0.50| +0.5/-0] +0/-0.5
: DATE:

120-300| *0.30] +0.4/-0| +0/-0.4 043_

s e o ey ASSY Honda Swingarm

DDDDDDDDDD

t.kuhn | 19.01.2009 SuterRacing 1:1 | A

SSSSSSSSSSS

SHEET NR:
11 |
WEIGHT:

ATE :
r.karrer 20.01.2009 | SRT - Suter Racing Technology See Partlist
OVED BY:

APPR : DATE: . : . : . . . . . .
a. giussani 20.01.2009 thereupon is prohibited whitout the written permission of Suter Racing Technology AG.




